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Violin and Viola Teachers
Luka and Amber Sesek		violin/viola	832-453-0058/346-454-4013	info@sesekstringstudio.com
Karel Butz	violin	       281-769-3609	paganinischool.com – request Karel
Jingwen Xu, 			violin/viola	832-209-9724 		jingwenxu13@gmail.com 
Omeed Manshouri,			violin/viola				omanshouri@gmail.com 
Rosa Avendano			violin/viola	+521 228 194 2402		rosaa.cole@outlook.com
Jose Aponte Trujillo		violin		832 451 5921		jaat_92@hotmail.com
Mary Song			violin/viola	832-744-5727		leilsongagape@gmail.com
Jennifer Alger			violin/viola	713-927-1454  		jalger18@gmail.com 
Hang-Chi Pham			violin		832-524-0483		hangchiviolin@gmail.com 
Emily Madonia			violin/viola	346-205-1514		emily@emilymadonia.com
Pat Karakas			violin/viola				hpkarakas@gmail.com
Jack Li				violin		281-265-3254
Amy Mathis			violin		832-724-4020		mathismusicstudio@gmail.com
Lauren Haley			violin 		832-600-5338
Danette Shiu			violin/viola	281-277-9012		www.dolcemusicstudio.com 
Mika Hasler			violin/viola	281-480-3404
Erika Lawson			violin/viola	713-526-6227
Sarah Perkins                                         violin/viola               904-705-2095
Lilan Huang 			violin		281-242-3292
Yuli Jiang			violin		281-395-8408
Henry or Cindy Rubin      		violin 		713-981-9608
Quan Jiang (advanced) 		violin		432-352-4946
Jordan Doughty			viola					violalessons@mail.com
Eva Sheie			viola		832-788-9747
Mike Willer			viola		281-379-1144
Lisa Burell            			viola		713-540-7209

Cello Teachers
Hasmik Vardanyan					832-245-3230		hasmikvardanyan88@gmail.com 
Kacee Dugas					281-450-4198		kmdugas@ymail.com
Dennis Bell					281-491-6371
Brittany Leavitt					832-283-9855			brleavitt1@gmail.com
Mark Yee 					832-233-2517 		markyee@me.com
Judy Wu						281-455-9897		cellomelody@gmail.com
Tim Jones                                                                               832-294-3507
Olive Chen					281-793-8523		olivechen@clear.net
Leroy Cavazos					956-802-5174		leroy.cavazos@fortbendisd.com
Beth El Montgomery				813-205-2133		gomezgal@outlook.com
Corky Watkins					713-895-7758
Kevin Downs                                                                          832-547-6008
Melody Kelley					832.455.7865	               melody@harmonystrings.com
Julie Xu						713-541-1545
Ann Victor					281-634-6333

Bass Teachers
Andy Moritz	832-483-5692/ 281-497-4598    	info@thebassstudio.com
Gracie Ibemere	     918-406-2312	gracie.ibemere@gmail.com 
Max Green					832-791-1224		houstondoublebass@gmail.com
Dennis Baraw								dennisbaraw@gmail.com
Joey Naegar					832-264-3367
Marty Durlam 		713-560-1277
Dennis Whittaker 	(UH Professor)			713-973-7278
Julia Keller                                                                              617-935-3774
Greg Garcia					713-802-9125
Curry Duffy 		713-826-6605
Gabe Katz					607-425-0783		gabrielktz@yahoo.com
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